
MAC Membership

Chair Dr. Jorge F. Figueroa Flores Vice Provost, Curriculum and Strategic
Initiatives

Department/College Name  Email

CAS
Dr. Kenyatta
Dawson kdawson6@twu.edu

CHS Jordan Davis Jdavis92@twu.edu

COB
Dr. Wonseok
Choi wchoi@twu.edu

CON Kristin Corkins kcorkins@twu.edu

COPE
Brittany
Huelett-Lyons bhuelett@twu.edu

CSI Ari Lovejoy alovejoy@twu.edu

Graduate School
Dr. Carolyn
Kapinus ckapinus@twu.edu

Student Life Simone Daniels SDaniels2@twu.edu
Career Connections Aimee Laun alaun@twu.edu
Registrar's Office Jenna Lee jlee11@twu.edu
Libraries Suzanne Sellers ssellers1@twu.edu
Academic Assessment &
Accreditation Gray Scott gscott1@twu.edu
Marketing & Communication Kris Kaskel-Ruiz kkaskelruiz@twu.edu

Center for Faculty Success
Dr. Lynda
Murphy lmurphy@twu.edu
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